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Catholic Athletic Association, Mark Courtney, Director

Contact   Email 1: CAA.Director@hotmail.com

OMNI Swim Club, David Hulit, Meet Director

Contact   Email 1: MNOtters@aol.com 

All Saints, Fisher Mollet
Contact   Email 1: molletf2125@gmail.com 
Aqua Saints, Robin Rowan
Contact   Email 1: aquasaints@comcast.net 

Brian Johnson
Contact   Email 1: bckjohnson@bevcomm.net 
Faithful Shepherd, Peter Schrock
Contact   Email 1: fss1990@frontiernet.net

Faithful Shepherd, Lisa Nathe
Contact   Email 1: lisa_mimm@yahoo.com

Faithful Shepherd, Katherine Schrock
Contact   Email 1: fss1990@frontiernet.net

Frassati Catholic Academy, Ben Meyer
Contact   Email 1: frassatiswim@gmail.com

Frassati Catholic Academy, Jerry Bennek
Contact   Email 1: jerry.bennek@frassatiwbl.org

Highland Catholic, Jean Olson
Contact   Email 1: hicswimming@gmail.com



Highland Catholic, Rob Petersen
Contact   Email 1: athletics@highlandcatholic.org

Holy Spirit, Laura Lamont
Contact   Email 1: laura.lamont@lamontvaluation.com

Holy Spirit, Lisa Paschke
Contact   Email 1: hsswimming@gmail.com

Holy Spirit, SaraBullard
Contact   Email 1: bullards@holy-spirit.org

Holy Spirit, Sarah
Contact   Email 1: greg_sarah@yahoo.com

Kelley Cole
Contact   Email 1: kcole@mdsmn.org

Marge Blare
Contact   Email 1: mblare@yahoo.com

Maternity of Mary St Andrew, Brian Soltis
Contact   Email 1: brian.soltis@gmail.com

Maternity of Mary St. Andrew, Deb Carlson-Doom
Contact   Email 1: debdoom@hotmail.com

Metro Deaf, Kelley Cole
Contact   Email 1: kcole@mdsmn.org

Mike Breyer
Contact   Email 1: mbreyer@sjolc.org

Mounds Park Academy, Dan Haase
Contact   Email 1: dhaase@moundsparkacademy.org

Mounds Park Academy, Deedee Stacy
Contact   Email 1: dstacy@moundsparkacademy.org

Nativity, David Reeder
Contact   Email 1: david@twsommer.com

Nativity, James Dougherty
Contact   Email 1: jdoughe3@gmail.com

Nativity, Jeff Quinn
Contact   Email 1: Jeff.quinn@phxend.com

Nativity, Lisa Thomas
Contact   Email 1: lisaandlou@msn.com

Nativity, Jay Johnson
Contact   Email 1: ad@nativity-mn.org

North Heights Christian Academy, Cally Stage
Contact   Email 1: callystage@live.com

Saints of the Lake, Katie Weyandt
Contact   Email 1: ktweyandt@yahoo.com

Saints of the Lake, Liz Martinez
Contact   Email 1: lizzardi@comcast.net
St. Agnes, Hank Kemp
Contact   Email 1: hkemp@saintagnesschool.org

St. Ambrose, Jean Kelly
Contact   Email 1: jeanakelly@yahoo.com

St. Andrew St. Rose, Brian Soltis
Contact   Email 1: brian.soltic@comcast.net

St. Bernards, Matthew Ell
Contact   Email 1: ellxx001@groupwise.umn.edu

St. Croix Catholic, Peggy Talbot
Contact   Email 1: peggytalbot@comcast.net

St. Elizabeth Ann Seaton, Cole Scully
Contact   Email 1: scullycole@gmail.com

St. Elizabeth Ann Seaton, Mary Ingebrand
Contact   Email 1: mingebrand@seas-school.org
St. Elizabeth Ann Seaton, Thomas Everson
Contact   Email 1: teverson@embarqmail.com

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton, Pat Siebenaler
Contact   Email 1: patsiebenaler@gmail.com

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton, Patrick Clark
Contact   Email 1: pdclark97@gmail.com

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton, Patsie Benaler
Contact   Email 1: patsiebenaler@gmail.com

St. Joes, Kara Farley
Contact   Email 1: Karafarley@comcast.net

St. Joes, Kristy Simmons
Contact   Email 1: kristy.simmons@medtronic.com

St. Joes, Shannon Winkelhake
Contact   Email 1: shannon_huneke@uhc.com

St. John School Little Canada, Mike Breyer
Contact   Email 1: mbreyer@sjolc.org

St. John the Baptist, Jill Munsinger
Contact   Email 1: munsinger4@outlook.com

St. John the Evangelist, Mike Breyer
Contact   Email 1: mbreyersjlc@hotmail.com

St. Johns Little Canada, Judene Crummy
Contact   Email 1: jccrummy@aol.com

St. Johns Little Canada, Step Hughes
Contact   Email 1: stephhughesmn@gmail.com

St. Jude of the Lake, Gina Vartti
Contact   Email 1: gvartti@gmail.com
St. Marks, Greg Nearly
Contact   Email 1: gneary@q.com

St. Marks, Stephen Lendway
Contact   Email 1: stephen.lendway@markerspride.com

St. Marks, Travis Beckerle
Contact   Email 1: teebecks@gmail.com

St. Matthew's, Kelly Powers
Contact   Email 1: kcolumbuspowers@gmail.com

St. Odilia, Heather Young
Contact   Email 1: hy@uwalumni.com

St, Odilia - Greg Handrick

Contact   Email 1:	stodiliaswimming@gmail.com 

St. Patrick - Hudson, Amy Wilson
Contact   Email 1: awilson@stpatrickofhudson.org

St. Peters, Jake and Denise Koller
Contact   Email 1: jgkoller@wwdb.org

St. Thomas More, Inez Bersie-Mize
Contact   Email 1: ibersiemize@hotmail.com
St. Thomas More, James Harkin

Contact   Email 1: capamerica779@gmail.com



St. Thomas More, Sarah Breidenbach
Contact   Email 1: sarahslh9878@gmail.com

Swiminators, Andrea Connolly-Dees
Contact   Email 1: aconnollydees@gmail.com

Swiminators, Bob Kirchberg
Contact   Email 1: Kkirchberg1@gmail.com

Swiminators, 
Contact   Email 1: teamswiminators@gmail.com

Visitation, Athletic Department

Contact   Email 1: ermanny@vischool.org

Visitation, Erika Gaertner
Contact   Email 1: erika.gaertner38@gmail.com

Visitation, Julie Linscheid
Contact   Email 1: njlinscheid@gmail.com

Visitation, Meghan Weiss
Contact   Email 1: meghanoweiss@gmail.com

